
2015-06-05
WEATHER:   Cloudy
COURSE :     Dry
Road Course  4,563m
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福住 仁嶺/Nirei Fukuzumi 

山下 健太/Kenta Yamashita 

高星 明誠/Mitsunori Takaboshi 

佐々木 大樹/Daiki Sasaki 

ﾆｯｸ･ｷｬｼﾃ ｨ゙/Nick Cassidy 

高橋 翼/Tsubasa Takahashi 

ｽﾄｩﾙｱﾝ･ﾑｰｱ/Struan Moore 

山口 大陸/Tairoku Yamaguchi 

石川 京侍/Keishi Ishikawa 

三浦 愛/Ai Miura 

吉田 基良/Motoyoshi Yoshida 

DRAGON 

三浦 勝/Masaru Miura 

ｱﾚｯｸｽ･ﾔﾝ/Alex Yang 

小河 諒/Ryo Ogawa 

1'34.603

1'34.634

1'34.678

1'34.814

1'34.820

1'34.988

1'35.681

1'35.860

1'36.613

1'37.662

1'37.779

1'37.967

1'38.976

1'40.163

未出走

173.639

173.582

173.502

173.253

173.242

172.936

171.683

171.362

170.027

168.201

167.999

167.677

165.968

164.001

0.031

0.044

0.136

0.006

0.168

0.693

0.179

0.753

1.049

0.117

0.188

1.009

1.187

0.031

0.075

0.211

0.217

0.385

1.078

1.257

2.010

3.059

3.176

3.364

4.373

5.560

26 / 28

23 / 25

22 / 24

18 / 26

22 / 24

27 / 28

24 / 25

19 / 29

11 / 15

21 / 24

22 / 23

23 / 24

27 / 28

25 / 29

Lap

HFDP RACING F312

PETRONAS TOM'S F312

B-MAX NDDP F3

B-MAX NDDP F3

PETRONAS TOM'S F314

HFDP RACING F312

KCMG F312

ﾀｲﾛｸ･ﾊﾅｼﾏ28号

TODA FIGHTEX

EXEDY RACING F307

RSSwithB-Max312

B-MaxRacingF308

ｱﾙﾎﾞﾙｱﾙﾃﾞｱCMS306

KRC Hanashima Racing

KeePer TOM'S F306

Team/Car

MF204D

TAZ31

TAZ31

TAZ31

TAZ31

MF204D

TAZ31

TAZ31

TR-F301

3S-GE

TAZ31

3S-GE

3S-GE

3S-GE

3S-GE

Engine

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F315

Dallara F312

Dallara F314

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F307 N

Dallara F312

Dallara F308 N

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F306 N

Type Best Time Ave. km/hGap
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